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Sale Price $350,000

Development Site Lot Size 0.76 Acres
L
Columbus, Georgia 31909

Stats Population Al\vg. Sk
. q ncome
Property Highlights
1 Mile 3,210 $70,983
- Partially developed office site located adjacent to Adams Family Dentistry )
and behind the Holiday Inn Express. 3 Miles 35,179 $69,764
« The site is a +/-0.75-acres and includes site stormwater 5 Miles 88,940 $66,764
detention/treatment.
- Utilities: All available to the property.
« Zoning: GC (General Commercial)
Property Description
Partially developed office site located adjacent to Adams Family Dentistry F inf ti
and behind the Holiday Inn Express. The site is a +/-0.75-acre portion of the Or more information
1.758-acre property and includes site stormwater detention/treatment, cross Jack Hayes, CCIM
access & parking, and common areas. Buyers are responsible for % 706@6620 AT
constructing site improvements required for the development of the site revesTgsere o
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
TOTAL POPULATION 3,210 35,179 88,940
MEDIAN AGE 38.0 38.6 37.5
MEDIAN AGE (MALE) 39.4 38.8 37.4
MEDIAN AGE (FEMALE) 36.5 38.2 37.6
Households & Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 1,496 14,964 37,429
# OF PERSONS PER HH 2.1 2.4 2.4
AVERAGE HH INCOME $70,983 $69,764 $66,764
AVERAGE HOUSE VALUE $185,941 $151,813 $167,290
Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
% WHITE 77.7% 77.2% 72.8%
% BLACK 17.3% 15.6% 21.7%
% ASIAN 4.3% 4.5% 3.2%
% HAWAIIAN 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
% INDIAN 0.0% 0.2% 0.3%
% OTHER 0.7% 2.4% 2.0%
Ethnicity 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
% HISPANIC 5.7% 6.0% 5.9%
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TREE PRESERVATION & REPLACEMENT ORDINANCE
REQUIREMENT FOR COMMERCIAL LOTS
1. SIZE OF PARCEL = %1.8 Ac.; ZONING GC

2. 10 T.D.U.’s REQUIRED PER ACRE = 10 * 1.8 =
THEREFORE TOTAL OF 18 TDU”S REQUIRED

18 T.D.U.’s

3. 3” TO 3.5” CALIPER SIZE TREE = 0.75 TDU’s
THEREFORE TOTAL OF 24 — 3” TO 3.5” SIZE TREES REQUIRED

4. TREE PLANTING WITHIN PARKING AREAS SHALL HAVE
LANDSCAPE ISLANDS PLACED SO THAT NO LINE OF
MORE THAN 16 ADJACENT PARKING SPACES EXISTS.
LARGE MATURING CANOPY TREES MUST BE PLANTED

WITHIN THE MEDIANS OR ISLANDS SO THAT EACH

PARKING SPACE IS WIHTIN 80 FEET OF A TREE IN AN
INTERIOR PLANTING AREA OR WITHIN 60 FEET OF A PERIMETER
TREE OR OTHER LARGE MATURING CANOPY TREE.

* PROVIDE 2.5 FEET OF UNCOMPACTED SOIL IN PARKING ISLANDS.
(SEE PLAN FOR APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF 3” LARGE CANOPY TREES)

5. THESE TREE LOT REQUIREMENTS SHALL APPLY TO THE DEVELOPER
OR WHOEVER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING THE BUILDING
PERMIT FOR THE PROJECT.

THIS SITE MUST CONFORM TO THE BUFFER

REQUIREMENTS FOR STREET FRONTAGES

OPTION 1 — REQUIREMENTS
8 FOOT PLANTED STRIP ADJACENT TO ROW
1 LARGE TREE & 25 SHRUBS PER 100 LINEAR FEET

(REFER TO THE CITY BUFFER ORDINANCE FOR OTHER SPECIFICATIONS)

BUFFER REQUIREMENTS

BUFFER REQUIRED BETWEEN PROPOSED FACILITY (ZONED GC)
LANDS TO SOUTH & WEST (ZONED GC) — NO BUFFER REQUIRED SAME ZONING

PARKING REQUIREMENTS:

AS PER U.D.O. TABLE 4.3.3 (OFFICE, BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL)
1 SPACE PER 250 GSF

GSF = 6,568 SF
15,473/250 = 62 SPACES REQUIRED/ALLOWED

SPACES PROVIDED = 73 SPACES

EXCEEDS U.D.O. 10% ALLOWABLE SPACES
(VARIANCE REQUEST APPROVED BZA-09-15-001849)

AN WELL FORMED TREE

SPECIES AS SPECIFIED

3” SAUCER
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/ DEPTH OF MULCH

|
1y

UNCOMPACTED
NATIVE SOIL

| 2 [ = RS
IR
[N & et =
T T I Sl
R ] ) ) [ e [ . L T T [ e
G T - T T T
=== === == ===

COMPACTED SOIL

TREE PLANTING DETAIL

PLANTING HOLE IS 3x DIAMETER OF THE ROOT BALL

EXISTING SOILS
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